
Spring 2019 
Student Enrollment Summary 

-All numbers are based on HINU Spring 2019 Census Day data.   

# State First-Time First-Year Count First-Time First-Year % Cumulative %

1 Oklahoma 13 37.1% 37.1%

2 Kansas 6 17.1% 54.3%

3 Arkansas 3 8.6% 62.9%

4 Arizona 2 5.7% 68.6%

5 New Mexico 2 5.7% 74.3%

6 North Dakota 2 5.7% 80.0%

7 South Dakota 2 5.7% 85.7%

8 Colorado 1 2.9% 88.6%

9 Mississippi 1 2.9% 91.4%

10 Texas 1 2.9% 94.3%

11 Utah 1 2.9% 97.1%

12 Washington 1 2.9% 100.0%

12

35
*First-Time First-Year = Freshmen

The Spring 2019 Cohort 

of First-Time First-Year 

Students came from 

twelve (12) states.  

There were thirty-five 

(35) First-Time First-

Year students.  

Reporting only First-

Time First-Year Cohorts 

began in Fall 2017.  

Three states are making 

their first appearances 

in this cohort:  

Arkansas, Mississippi 

and Utah.

Spring 2019 States and Counts for First-Time First-Year* Students
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# Tribal Affiliation Count % Cumulative %
1 Navajo Nation, Arizona, New Mexico & Utah 110 15.8% 15.8%

2 Cherokee Nation 61 8.8% 24.6%

3 The Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 28 4.0% 28.6%

4 Oglala Sioux Tribe 27 3.9% 32.5%

5 Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe of the Cheyenne River Reservation 24 3.4% 35.9%

6 The Muscogee (Creek) Nation 23 3.3% 39.2%

7 Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 19 2.7% 42.0%

8 Citizen Potawatomi Nation, Oklahoma 16 2.3% 44.3%

9 Comanche Nation, Oklahoma 15 2.2% 46.4%

10 The Seminole Nation of Oklahoma 14 2.0% 48.4%

144

696

Spring 2019 Top 10 Student Tribal Affiliations for ALL STUDENTS

Total Enrollment for Spring 2019

Approximate Number of Tribes Affiliations
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The students in 

Spring 2019 

represented 

approximately 144 

tribal affiliations.  

Student from the  

Top 10 tribal 

affiliations 

accounted for 48.4 % 

of the total student 

enrollment for 

Spring 2019.

Percentages 

Female       Male 

59.3% 40.7% 

Percentages 

Freshman         Sophomore        Junior         Senior 

      35.9%                27.7%               17.5% 18.8% 


